@15 NJTV is Now NJ PBS!

P ublic media has a rich legacy in New Jersey, which is why we are delighted to share with you, our friends and neighbors, that

an evolution of that tradition continued on February 24, when NJTV became Nj PBS!

NJ PBS starts with being local, but it's also part of something bigger and unique in today’s content landscape. We're
rebranding to a name that more clearly identifies and differentiates our network and its mission in a crowded media
market, and one that more directly connects our excellent local programming to the national footprint and trust of PBS,
America’s Public Broadcasting Service.

You can continue to depend on NJ PBS for:
+ New Jersey’s newsroom, NJ Spotlight News, our state’s leading destination for local issues-
driven news and investigations with an audience-focused, story-first approach across all
media platforms.

- Jersey-centric programming like N/ Spotlight News with Briana Vannozzi, Chat Box with
David Cruz and NJ Business Beat with Rhonda Schaffler, plus PBS favorites like Nature, NOVA
and Masterpiece. LY
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Chat Box

with David Cruz

- Jersey-focused special events and roundtable discussions on important local issues such as
education, economic disparity, maternal health and environmental regulations.

+ Critical information and community resources in times of crisis, from Superstorm Sandy to
COVID-19, and providing them for as long as they are relevant to our state.

NJ Business Beat
. . . . . . . with Rhonda Schaffler
- Exceptional educational resources, including Jersey-centric lessons through PBS LearningMedia

and over 200 hours of NJTV Learning Live programs to help with remote learning.
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While our name has changed, our mission remains the same: to offer content to our local
communities that enlightens, entertains, and resonates in living rooms and video conferences. “Masterpiece
NJ PBS will continue to document our state's history, tell the stories that make the Garden State
what it is, and highlight the issues, arts and news of New Jersey and beyond.

Now more than ever when you experience NJ PBS, you’ll feel "that’s my NJ, that’'s my PBS."
M Learn more at mynjpbs.org Nature

BINGE “THE 1900 ISLAND"”

Four families go “back in time” to the start of the 20" century in a rural fishing community — The Davis family
of seven, the Powers family of five, a pair of newlyweds, and a retired couple venture out in a fierce storm to take
possession of their new island home Llanddwyn in northwest Wales. They must adapt quickly to their new way of life
but bad weather, lack of experience, and limited rations lead to hunger and frustration.

M Learn more about NJ PBS Passport at mynjpbs.org/passport



http://njtvonline.org
https://www.pbs.org/wgbh/masterpiece/

NJ PBS MARCH 2021 SCHEDULE

PLEASE NOTE: All airdates are subject to change. For the most current listings, visit N) PBS’s schedule page at mynjpbs.org/schedule.
For questions about the NJ PBS network and programming, call the toll free number at 800.882.6622 or the local number at 609.777.0031.

MONDAY MARCH 1

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
3:00am

5:00am
5:30am
6:00am
6:30am

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am
9:30am
10:00am

10:30am
11:00am

11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm

3:30pm

As Time Goes By
Upstart Crow The Play's The Thing
Rhythm, Love & Soul (My Music)

Rick Steves' Europe:
Great German Cities

Here's The Story
State of the Arts
BBC World News
State of Affairs with Steve Adubato-

Mark Murphy; Dan McGuire; Dr. Mary Ann Fuchs;

Shan Byrd

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
IAm Cesar Chavez/I Am Dolores Heurta

Hero Elementary
Knot So Fast/Made in the Shade

Elinor Wonders Why
The Tomato Drop/Look What I Can Do

Pinkalicious & Peterrific
Petercadabra/Sleepless In Pinkville
Dinosaur Train A Brand New Species
Super Why! Cinderella

Peg + Cat The Perfect Ten Problem
The Long Line Problem

Sesame Street There's A New Count In Town

Nature Cat
Houstons Outdoor Adventure/Hotel Hal

Cyberchase The Snelfu Snafu (Pt. 2)

Clifford The Big Red Dog
Whale of a Time/Clifford's Museum

Let's Go Luna! D'orsay Day/Honey In Paris
Molly of Denali Culture Clash/Party Moose
Arthur Phony Fern/Brain's Shocking Secret
Wild Kratts Googly-Eye: The Night Guru
0dd Squad £nd of the Road

Ask This Old House

Fitting A Mattress Up A Narrow Staircase/
Repairing a Light-Switch in Seattle

Rick Steves' Europe Poland Rediscovered:
Krakow, Auschwitz and Warsaw

4:00pm

4:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm
9:30pm
10:30pm
11:00pm

11:30pm

Christina Cooks:
Back to the Cutting Board

An Evening with Gwen Ifill
MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline
One-on-One with Steve Adubato

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Nature Sex, Lies and Butterflies
NOVA Beyond the Elements: Life
Georgia 0'Keeffe: A Woman on Paper

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

One-on-One with Steve Adubato

TUESDAY MARCH 2

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
2:00am
4:30am
5:30am

6:00am

6:30am

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

BBC World News

MetroFocus

Amanpour and Company

Red, White and Rock (My Music)
Austin City Limits Vampire Weekend
Think Tank with Steve Adubato

Dr. Shereef Elnahal & Dr. Chris Pernell;

John Harm

BBC World News

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
IAm Zora Neale Hurston/I Am Charles Dickens
Hero Elementary

Tail of One Kitty/Movie Theater Meltdown
Elinor Wonders Why

Bubble House/The Syrup Tree
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Secret Sculpture/The Celebrator

Dinosaur Train

Paulie Pliosaurus/Elmer Visits The Desert
Super Why! The Ant and the Grasshopper

10:00am

10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

2:30pm
3:00pm

3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm

9:00pm

10:00pm
11:00pm

11:30pm

Peg + Cat The Play Date Problem/
The Blabberwocky Problem

Sesame Street Making The Band
Nature Cat Ocean Commotion — Part 1
Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog

The Fortune Teller/The Goat Boat

Let's Go Luna!

A Prickly Pear/Turkish Delight

Molly of Denali

New Nivagi/Crane Song

Arthur

Francine's Pilfered Paper/Buster Gets Real
Wild Kratts Neck and Neck

0dd Squad Train of Thoughts/Overdue!

Ask This Old House

Installing A Clawfoot Tub with Shower/
Installing a Permanent Fire Escape Ladder
in a Bedroom

Rick Steves' Europe

Budapest: The Best of Hungary
Christina Cooks:

Back to the Cutting Board
Warrior Women

MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline

One-on-One with Steve Adubato
NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

All Creatures Great and Small
on Masterpiece Episode 3

All Creatures Great and Small
on Masterpiece Episode 4

Thou Shalt Not Kill £pisode 9
NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Drive By History
Suffrage: The Women Who Won The Vote
(Philadelphia/Huntington/Lloyd Harbor/Tenafly)

PATHWAY TO SUCCESS

WEDNESDAY MARCH 3

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
2:00am
3:30am
4:30am
5:00am
5:30am
6:00am
6:30am

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am
10:00am

10:30am

BBC World News

MetroFocus

Amanpour and Company

Nature Sex, Lies and Butterflies

NOVA Beyond the Elements: Life

Georgia 0'Keeffe: A Woman on Paper
Articulate with Jim Cotter The Outsiders
The Chavis Chronicles

BBC World News

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
I Am Julia Child/I Am Neil Armstrong

Hero Elementary
All Over The Map/Lights Go Down In City Town

Elinor Wonders Why
The House That Ants Built/Special Places

Pinkalicious & Peterrific
Sweet Pea Pixie/Pink Piper

Dinosaur Train Adventure Camp: Rafting/
Adventure Camp: Mountain Climbing

Super Why! The Little Red Hen

Peg + Cat
The Potty Problem/The Butter Problem

Sesame Street A Dog and a Song



11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm

9:00pm

10:00pm
11:00pm

11:30pm

Nature Cat
The Treasure of Bad Dog Bart/Pet Sounds

Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog
The March of the Sea Turtles/
A Squirrely Situation

Let's Go Luna!
Boomin' Boomerang/House Music

Molly of Denali
Fiddle of Nowhere/A Splash of Mink

Arthur Arthur Sells Out/Mind Your Manners
Wild Kratts Raptor Roundup

0dd Squad
Happy Halfiversary/Good Egg Bad Egg

Ask This Old House Building a High Tunnel
Greenhouse in Mississippi/
Converting Recessed Lights into Pendants

Rick Steves' Europe Lisbon and the Algarve
Christina Cooks:

Back to the Cutting Board
Raising Ms. President
MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline

One-on-One with Steve Adubato
NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

American Songhook at NJPAC
Catherine Russell

Miss Scarlet & The Duke
on Masterpiece Memento Mori

Secrets of Her Majesty's Secret Service

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Classroom Close-Up, N)
Human & Civil Rights

THURSDAY MARCH 4

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
2:00am

3:00am

4:00am
5:00am

BBC World News
MetroFocus
Amanpour and Company

All Creatures Great and Small
on Masterpiece Episode 3

All Creatures Great and Small
on Masterpiece Episode 4

Thou Shalt Not Kill £pisode 9
An Evening with Gwen Ifill

COURTESY OF MPT

DOLLY PARTON: | WILL
ALWAYS LOVE YOU

6:00am
6:30am

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm

BBC World News
NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
IAm Mary Leaky/I Am Alexander Hamilton

Hero Elementary
The Lake Mistake/Plant Problem

Elinor Wonders Why
Speed Racer/One of These Goats

Pinkalicious & Peterrific
Drawing Noses/Pinkalicious On Ice

Dinosaur Train
I'm A T. Rex!/Ned The Quadruped

Super Why! The Frog Prince

Peg + Cat Peg and Cat Save The World: Part 2
Sesame Street Making The Band

Nature Cat Heartthrob Hamster/Astronuts
Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog Doggy Air Rang-
ers/My Hero, Hero

Let's Go Luna! Cusco, Weave Got A Problem/
Nice to Meet You, Machu Picchu

1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

2:30pm
3:00pm

3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm

5:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm
9:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

Molly of Denali Froggy of Denali/
Molly Mabray and the Mystery Stones

Arthur D.W. On Ice/Spoiled Rotten!
Wild Kratts 7o Touch A Hummingbird
0dd Squad Skip Day/The Great Grinaldi

Ask This Old House Quieting a Squealing
Shower in New Hampshire/Installing a DIY-
Friendly Security System and Video Camera

Rick Steves' Europe Sevilla

Christina Cooks:
Back to the Cutting Board

Beyond The Powder: The Legacy of the
First Women's Cross-Country Air Race
MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline
One-on-One with Steve Adubato

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Fever: The Music of Peggy Lee

Retire Safe & Secure with
Ed Slott for 2021

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

State of the Arts

FRIDAY MARCH 5

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
2:00am

3:00am

4:00am
5:00am

5:30am
6:00am
6:30am

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

BBC World News
MetroFocus
Amanpour and Company

American Songhook at NJPAC
Catherine Russell

Miss Scarlet & The Duke

on Masterpiece Memento Mori

Secrets of Her Majesty's Secret Service
Burt Wolf: Travels & Traditions

Tea for Two

Cycle Around Japan Highlights

BBC World News

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
IAm Louis Pasteur/I Am Rachel Carson

Hero Elementary

Where's Fur Blur?/The Blob

Elinor Wonders Why

Bird Song/No Need to Shout

8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm

5:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
9:43pm

10:31pm
11:00pm

11:30pm

Pinkalicious & Peterrific
Aqualicious/Sing in the Spring
Dinosaur Train

Adventure Camp: Zip Lining/
Adventure Camp: Canyon Hiking
Super Why! The Princess and the Pea
Peg + Cat

The Clown Problem/The Ninja Problem
Sesame Street

There's A New Count In Town

Nature Cat

Ocean Commotion — Part 2
Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog
The Wild Wolf Pack/
Putt-Ing It Together

Let's Go Luna!

Beat The Beat/Rhinoceros Or Bust
Molly of Denali

King Run/The Native Youth Olympics
Arthur Hic Or Treat/Mr. Alwaysright
Wild Kratts Birds of a Feather

0dd Squad
Night Shift/Put Me In Coach

Ask This Old House
Starting Plants from Seed/
Building a Moveable Kitchen Island

Rick Steves' Europe
Munich and the Foothills of the Alps

Christina Cooks:

Back to the Cutting Board
Roadtrip Nation:

A Single Mom's Story
MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline
One-on-One with Steve Adubato
NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Frankie Drake Mysteries

A History of Violins

Midsomer Murders

The Sicilian Defence, Part 1
Midsomer Murders

The Sicilian Defence, Part 2

Outside: Beyond The Lens

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

One-on-One with Steve Adubato



THE BLACK CHURCH:
THIS IS OUR STORY,
THIS IS OUR SONG

H Learn more at pbs.org/blackchurch

SATURDAY MARCH 6

12:00am BBC World News

12:30am MetroFocus

1:00am Amanpour and Company
2:00am Fever: The Music of Peggy Lee

3:30am Retire Safe & Secure with
Ed Slott for 2021
Classroom Close-Up, NJ
Human & Civil Rights

Classical Stretch: By Essentrics
Stomach Flattening

5:00am
5:30am

6:00am

6:30am NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi
7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am

Think Tank with Steve Adubato
Pathway to Success
A Conversation with Ken Burns

State of Affairs with Steve Adubato

One-on-One with Steve Adubato
GZERO WORLD with Ian Bremmer
State of Affairs with Steve Adubato

11:00am

12:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm

4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm

5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm

7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm

9:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
11:00pm

Eat Your Medicine: The Pegan Diet
Approach to Healh from
Chronic Disease with M

Red, White and Rock (My Music)
Moveable Feast with Relish

Kitchen Queens: New Orleans
New Orleans-Style Crawfish

To Dine for with Kate Sullivan
Kimbal Musk

Christina Cooks:
Back to the Cutting Board

NJ Business Beat with
Rhonda Schaffler

State of Affairs with Steve Adubato
Reporters Roundtable with David Cruz
Chat Box with David Cruz

Treasures of New Jersey
State Theatre New Jersey

State of the Arts The Atlantic City Show
This Old House Narragansett Windows

Ask This Old House
Mini Split, Butcher Block

As Time Goes By
Upstart Crow The Apparel Proclaims The Man
Before We Die

All Creatures Great and Small
on Masterpiece Episode 3

SUNDAY MARCH 7

9:00am
9:30am

10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm

2:00pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
5:30pm

6:30pm
8:00pm

9:30pm

Consuelo Mack WealthTrack

NJ Business Beat with
Rhonda Schaffler

Reporters Roundtable with David Cruz
Chat Box with David Cruz

One-on-One with Steve Adubato
Think Tank with Steve Adubato

State of Affairs with Steve Adubato
Classroom Close-Up, N Peer Fducation
Lidia's Kitchen

Christopher Kimball's Milk Street
Television Mexican Favorites

America's Test Kitchen from
Cook's Illustrated A Taste of Mexico

Retire Safe & Secure with
Ed Slott for 2021

Longevity Paradox with
Steven Gundry, M.D.

Survival Guide for Pain-Free Living
with Peggy Cappy

Fever: The Music of Peggy Lee

Dolly Parton: I Will Always Love You
(My Music)

Moments to Remember (My Music)

MONDAY MARCH 8

12:00am

1:00am
2:00am

3:00am

3:43am

4:31am
5:30am
6:00am

6:30am
7:00am

7:30am
8:00am
8:30am

All Creatures Great and Small
on Masterpiece Episode 4

Thou Shalt Not Kill £pisode 9

Frankie Drake Mysteries
A History of Violins

Midsomer Murders
The Sicilian Defence, Part 1

Midsomer Murders
The Sicilian Defence, Part 2

Before We Die
MotorWeek

The Good Road
Yangon, Myanmar: Punk Rock Buddha

America's Heartland

Articulate with Jim Cotter
Paying It Forward

The Open Mind
State of Affairs with Steve Adubato
Think Tank with Steve Adubato

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
1:55am
2:45am
3:35am
4:30am

5:00am
5:30am
6:00am
6:30am
7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

As Time Goes By

Upstart Crow The Apparel Proclaims The Man
Jamestown Season 1, Episode 1

Jamestown Season 1, Episode 2

Jamestown Season 1, Episode 3

Jamestown Season 1, Episode 4

Drive By History
Suffrage: The Women Who Won The Vote
(Philadelphia/Huntington/Lloyd Harbor/Tenafly)

Here's The Story The Green Amendment
State of the Arts The Atlantic City Show
BBC World News

State of Affairs with Steve Adubato
Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
IAm Lou Gehrig/I Am Marie Owens

Hero Elementary

Fair Weather/Home Sweet Home

Elinor Wonders Why

Mz. Mole's Glasses/Elinor Stops The Squish
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Amazing Sled Run/Frost Fairy

9:00am

9:30am
10:00am

10:30am
11:00am

11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm

5:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm
9:30pm
11:00pm

11:30pm

Dinosaur Train
Junior Conductor Jamboree/Troodon Train Day

Super Why! Little Red Riding Hood

Peg + Cat

The Ring Problem/The Wedding Problem
Sesame Street The Disappoint-O-Meter
Nature Cat

Nature Cat's Nature Stories/Pattern Problema
Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog
Samantha's Perfect Day/
Welcome Home, Natalie Chan

Let's Go Luna!

The Potato King/The Charango Kid
Molly of Denali

Seal Dance/Snowboarding Qyah Style
Arthur The Great Macgrady, Parts 1 & 2
Wild Kratts Rainforest Stew

0dd Squad
Extreme Cakeover/A Job Well Undone

Ask This Old House
Planting a Low-Cost Privacy Screen/
Sealing Ductwork from the Inside

Rick Steves' Europe
Germany's Romantic Rhine and Rothenburg

Christina Cooks:
Back to the Cutting Board

Portraits for the Home Front:
The Story of Elizabeth Black

MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline
One-on-One with Steve Adubato

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

The Brain Revolution
NOVA The Truth About Fat

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

One-on-One with Steve Adubato

TUESDAY MARCH 9

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
2:00am
4:30am

BBC World News

MetroFocus

Amanpour and Company

Moments to Remember (My Music)
Austin City Limits

Patty Griffin/The Revivalists


https://www.pbs.org/wnet/chasing-the-dream/films/against-all-odds/
https://www.pbs.org/weta/black-church/

5:30am
6:00am
6:30am

7:00am

7:30am
8:00am
8:30am

9:00am
9:30am
10:00am

10:30am
11:00am

11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm

5:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm

Think Tank with Steve Adubato
BBC World News

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
We are the Wright Brothers/
We are the Bronte Sisters

Hero Elementary
The Feed for Speed/An Uphill Task

Elinor Wonders Why
The Tomato Drop/Look What I Can Do

Pinkalicious & Peterrific
Cha-Cha-Licious/Show and Smell

Dinosaur Train Fast Friends/T. Rex Teeth
Super Why! Tom Thumb

Peg + Cat The Pirate Puzzle Problem/
The Scrap of Map Problem

Sesame Street

Rudy Blows His First Bubble

Nature Cat

Tally Ho, A Volcano/No Rest for the Squeeky
Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog

Clifford's Valentine Collection/Ready, Set, Vet!
Let's Go Luna!

Story of Smoothie/Andy The Giant

Molly of Denali

Rocky Rescue/Canoe Journey

Arthur

D.W.S New Best Friend/Freaky Tuesday
Wild Kratts Parrot Power

0dd Squad Teach A Man to Ice Fish

Ask This Old House
Patching A Hole In Baseboard/
Maintaining A Lawn Mower

Rick Steves' Europe
Switzerland's Jungfrau Region: Best of the Alps

Christina Cooks:

Back to the Cutting Board
Revolution of the Heart:

The Dorothy Day Story
MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline

One-on-One with Steve Adubato
NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

All Creatures Great and Small
on Masterpiece EFpisode 5

F EAGLE ROCK ENTERTAINMENT

JOHN DENVER:
COUNTRY ROADS —
LIVE IN ENGLAND

9:00pm All Creatures Great and Small
on Masterpiece EFpisode 6

10:00pm Thou Shalt Not Kill £pisode 10

11:00pm NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

11:30pm Pathway to Success

WEDNESDAY MARCH 10

12:00am BBC World News
12:30am MetroFocus

1:00am Amanpour and Company
2:00am The Brain Revolution
3:30am  NOVA The Truth About Fat

5:00am Articulate with Jim Cotter
It's All Between Their Ears

The Chavis Chronicles
BBC World News

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

5:30am
6:00am
6:30am

7:00am
I Am Wilma Rudolph/I Am Jonas Salk

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum

7:30am
8:00am
8:30am

9:00am
9:30am
10:00am

10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm

2:00pm
2:30pm

3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm

5:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
10:00pm
11:00pm

11:30pm

Hero Elementary
Sound of Ice Cream/The Reflection Connection

Elinor Wonders Why The Town Picnic/
The Amazing Expandable Clubhouse

Pinkalicious & Peterrific
School Rules/Scooterboy

Dinosaur Train Solar Train/Birdwatching
Super Why! Little Bo Peep

Peg + Cat The Election Problem/
The Littlest Chicken Problem

Sesame Street You Can Do It, Elmo

Nature Cat Breezy Rider/Swamp Thing
Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog

A Reasonable Eggsplanation/

The Special Agents of Birdwell Island

Let's Go Luna! Andy's Big Show/Leo Moves It
Molly of Denali

The Night Manager/Not So Permafrost

Arthur George Scraps His Sculpture/

Arthurs Big Meltdown

Wild Kratts Lemur Stink Fight

0dd Squad

The Trouble with Centigurps/Totally Odd Squad
Ask This Old House

Celebrating 300 Episodes

Rick Steves' Europe
The Best of West Ireland:
Dingle, Galway, and the Aran Islands

Neven's Irish Food Trails Tipperary
Summoned: Frances Perkins

and the General Welfare
MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline

One-on-One with Steve Adubato
NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

Drive By History
Suffrage: The Women Who Won The Vote
(Philadelphia/Huntington/Lloyd Harbor/Tenafly)

Atlantic City Nights: Kristin Chenoweth
Miss Scarlet & The Duke

on Masterpiece Cell 99

Miss Scarlet & The Duke

on Masterpiece The Case of Henry Scarlet

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

Classroom Close-Up, N Peer Fducation

THURSDAY MARCH 11

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
2:00am

3:00am

4:00am
5:00am
6:00am
6:30am

7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am

9:30am
10:00am

10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm
1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm
2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm
4:30pm

BBC World News

MetroFocus

Amanpour and Company

All Creatures Great and Small

on Masterpiece Fpisode 5

All Creatures Great and Small

on Masterpiece EFpisode 6

Thou Shalt Not Kill £pisode 10

An Evening with Diahann Carroll
BBC World News

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
IAm Maya Angelou/I Am Frederick Douglass
Hero Elementary

Turtle Beach/Shine A Light On Me

Elinor Wonders Why

The Lizard Lounge/Feathers

Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Whale of a Song/Pinkabubbles

Dinosaur Train

One Smart Dinosaur/Petey The Peteinosaurus
Super Why! The Emperor's New Clothes
Peg + Cat The Too Big Dog Problem/

The Giant Baby Problem

Sesame Street Rudy Blows His First Bubble
Nature Cat

The Grand Mystery of the Grand Canyon/
Strongest Show on Earth

Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog

Towel Team Go!/Puppy Preschool

Let's Go Luna! D'orsay Day/Honey In Paris
Molly of Denali

Ice Sculpture/Tale of the Totem

Arthur

Buenas Noches, Vicita/Prunella Packs It In
Wild Kratts Shadow: The Black Jaguar
0dd Squad

Three's Company/Behind Enemy Mimes

Ask This Old House

Building A Simple Table/

Getting Rid of Tree Stumps

Rick Steves' Europe

South Ireland: Waterford to the Ring of Kerry
Neven's Irish Food Trails Cork

By One Vote: Woman Suffrage

in the South



MIDSOMER MURDERS

5:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline

One-on-One with Steve Adubato

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

The Black Church: This Is Our Story,
This Is Our Song Part 1

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

State of the Arts The Atlantic City Show

FRIDAY MARCH 12

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
2:00am

2:30am
3:00am

4:00am

5:00am

BBC World News

MetroFocus

Amanpour and Company

Drive By History

Suffrage: The Women Who Won The Vote
(Philadelphia/Huntington/Lloyd Harbor/Tenafly)
Atlantic City Nights: Kristin Chenoweth
Miss Scarlet & The Duke

on Masterpiece Cell 99

Miss Scarlet & The Duke

on Masterpiece The Case of Henry Scarlet
Burt Wolf: Travels & Traditions

The Road to Ruin

5:30am
6:00am
6:30am

7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am

9:30am
10:00am

10:30am
11:00am

11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm

9:00pm

Cycle Around Japan Highlights

BBC World News

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
I Am Jesse Owens/I Am Ella Fitzgerald

Hero Elementary

Sparks' Unplugged/Camp Catastrophe

Elinor Wonders Why

Hiding In Plain Sight/Owl Girl

Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Fashion Fun/Welcome Pinka Bear

Dinosaur Train Rocket Train Surprise Party/
Cloudy with a Chance Of Fun

Super Why! The Twelve Dancing Princesses
Peg + Cat The George Washington Problem/
The High Noon Problem

Sesame Street The Disappoint-0-Meter
Nature Cat

Muck Amok/Follow Those Footprints
Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog

An End By Every Friend/Bailey's Starry Night!
Let's Go Luna!

The Big Squeeze/Meet The Presses

Molly of Denali

Tooth Or Consequences/Qyah Spy

Arthur The Great Macgrady, Parts 1& 2
Wild Kratts Golden Bamboo Lemur

0dd Squad

How to Interrogate A Unicorn/The Briefcase

Ask This Old House
Making a Home Accessible/
Modifying a Bathroom and Dangerous

Rick Steves' Europe
Dublin and Mystical Sidetrips

Neven's Irish Food Trails
Wexford, Limerick and Lough Ree

Stella — A History of War
MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline

One-on-One with Steve Adubato
NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

Frankie Drake Mysteries

A Sunshine State of Mind

Midsomer Murders
Schooled In Murder, Part 1

9:46pm

10:32pm
11:00pm

11:30pm

Midsomer Murders
Schooled In Murder, Part 2

Outside: Beyond The Lens

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

One-on-One with Steve Adubato

SATURDAY MARCH 13

9:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
11:00pm

As Time Goes By
Upstart Crow Love Is Not Love
Before We Die

All Creatures Great and Small
on Masterpiece EFpisode 5

SUNDAY MARCH 14

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
2:00am

5:00am
5:30am

6:00am
6:30am

7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am

12:00pm
1:30pm

3:00pm
3:30pm

4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm
8:30pm

BBC World News
MetroFocus
Amanpour and Company

The Black Church: This Is Our Story,
This Is Our Song Part 1

Classroom Close-Up, NJ Peer Education

Classical Stretch: By Essentrics
Shoulder Strengthening

State of Affairs with Steve Adubato

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

One-on-One with Steve Adubato
GZERO WORLD with Ian Bremmer
State of Affairs with Steve Adubato
Think Tank with Steve Adubato

The Black Church: This Is Our Story,
This Is Our Song Part 1

Longevity Paradox with

Steven Gundry, M.D.

Dolly Parton: I Will Always Love You
(My Music)

Moveable Feast with Relish

Kitchen Queens: New Orleans
Latin American Connections

To Dine for with Kate Sullivan
Rachel Hollis

Christina Cooks:

Back to the Cutting Board

NJ Business Beat with

Rhonda Schaffler

State of Affairs with Steve Adubato
Reporters Roundtable with David Cruz
Chat Box with David Cruz

Treasures of New Jersey

Fairleigh Dickinson University — Florham
State of the Arts

W. Carl Burger: A Painter's Life

This Old House Cold Weather Landscape

Ask This Old House
Precast Concrete, New Lamppost

12:00am

1:00am
2:00am

2:55am

3:55am

4:42am
5:30am
6:00am
6:30am
7:00am

7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am

10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm

2:00pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
9:30pm

11:30pm

All Creatures Great and Small
on Masterpiece Episode 6

Thou Shalt Not Kill £pisode 10

Frankie Drake Mysteries
A Sunshine State of Mind

Daylight Saving Time Placeholder
Midsomer Murders Schooled In Murder, Part 1
Midsomer Murders Schooled In Murder, Part 2
MotorWeek

Great Scenic Railway Journeys
America's Heartland

Articulate with Jim Cotter
Mario Lanza at 100

The Open Mind

State of Affairs with Steve Adubato
Think Tank with Steve Adubato
Consuelo Mack WealthTrack

N) Business Beat with
Rhonda Schaffler

Reporters Roundtable with David Cruz
Chat Box with David Cruz

One-on-One with Steve Adubato

Think Tank with Steve Adubato

State of Affairs with Steve Adubato
Classroom Close-Up, NJ Financial Literacy
Lidia's Kitchen

Christopher Kimball's Milk Street
Television From Spain with Love

America's Test Kitchen from
Cook's Illustrated

NOVA The Truth About Fat

The Brain Revolution

Riverdance 25" Anniversary Show

John Denver: Country Roads —

Live In England

The Bee Gees One for All Tour —

Live In Australia 1989

Drive By History

Suffrage: The Women Who Won The Vote
(Philadelphia/Huntington/Lloyd Harbor/Tenafly)



MONDAY MARCH 15

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
1:50am
2:40am
3:30am
4:30am
5:00am
5:30am

6:00am
6:30am
7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am

11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm

2:00pm
2:30pm

3:00pm

As Time Goes By

Upstart Crow Love Is Not Love
Jamestown Season 1, Episode 5
Jamestown Season 1, Episode 6
Jamestown Season 1, Episode 7
Jamestown Season 1, Episode 8

Drive By History Walt Whitman
(Huntington/Brooklyn/Camden)/
Border Wars (Sandyston)

Here's The Story

The Green Amendment

State of the Arts

W. Carl Burger: A Painter's Life

BBC World News

State of Affairs with Steve Adubato
Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
I Am Nikola Tesla/I Am Nellie Bly

Hero Elementary

The Butterfly Chasers/Something Shady

Elinor Wonders Why
The Science of Staying Warm/

The Seed of An Idea

Pinkalicious & Peterrific

A Birthday Party for Kendra/

Norman Plans A Playdate

Dinosaur Train

One Big Dinosaur/Play Date with Annie
Super Why!

The Three Billy Goats Gruff

Peg + Cat The Poetry Problem/

The Disappearing Art Problem

Sesame Street

The Great Sesame Street Cake Off
Nature Cat Under Pressure/Rainy Day
Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog

Aunt Violet The Pilot/Abra-Ca-Lifford!
Let's Go Luna!

You Can't Move The Moon/Lizardzilla!
Molly of Denali

Sap Season/Book of Mammoths

Arthur Baby Kate and the Imaginary Mystery/
Strangers on a Train

Wild Kratts Secrets of the Spider's Web
0dd Squad

Best Seats in the House/Agent Obfusco

Ask This Old House Replacing Outdated
Fluorescent Under Cabinet Lights
Working With Concrete

3:30pm

4:00pm
4:30pm

5:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
10:00pm
11:00pm

11:30pm

Bare Feet with Mickela Mallozzi
Dancing In My Italy (Minturno, Italy)

Neven's Irish Food Trails West Cork

Fine Line: A Woman's Place
Is in the Kitchen

MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline
One-on-One with Steve Adubato

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Beatrix Farrand's
American Landscapes

NOVA Looking for Life On Mars
3/11 — The Tsunami The First 3 Days

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

One-on-One with Steve Adubato

TUESDAY MARCH 16

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
2:00am

4:00am

5:00am
5:30am
6:00am
6:30am

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am
10:00am

10:30am
11:00am

BBC World News
MetroFocus
Amanpour and Company

The Bee Gees One for All Tour —

Live In Australia 1989

Austin City Limits

Steve Earle & The Dukes: A Tribute to Guy Clark
Sun Studio Sessions Alvin Youngblood Hart
Think Tank with Steve Adubato

BBC World News

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
IAm Harriet Tubman

Hero Elementary
Hero Hit Parade/Trouble at the Pet Wash

Elinor Wonders Why
Butterfly Babies/Elinor's Circus

Pinkalicious & Peterrific
A Fairy Thanksgiving/Pinkfoot Playdate

Dinosaur Train
Tiny's Fishing Friend/Butterflies

Super Why! Thumbelina

Peg + Cat
The Pizza Problem/The Pizza Pirate Problem

Sesame Street Big Bird's Fairytale
Nature Cat Niagara Falls/Nature Plant

HEAVENLY GARDENS

11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm

Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog
All Grown Up/Picture This

Let's Go Luna!
C'est Cheese/C'est La Vie A Paris

Molly of Denali
Turn on the Northern Lights/Fiddlesticks

Arthur Big Brother Binky, Parts I & I
Wild Kratts Iron Wolverine

0dd Squad Life of 0'Brian/
Whatever Happened to Agent 0z?

Ask This Old House
All About Kitchen Renovations/
Chef Michael Symon

Bare Feet with Mickela Mallozzi
It Takes Two to Tango (Buenos Aires, Argentina)

Neven's Irish Food Trails Kitkenny
I Am Ireland

MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline

One-on-One with Steve Adubato
NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

All Creatures Great and Small
on Masterpiece Episode 7

9:35pm
10:05pm
11:00pm

11:30pm

Upstart Crow Love Is Not Love
Thou Shalt Not Kill £pisode 11

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Atlantic City Nights: Kristin Chenoweth

WEDNESDAY MARCH 17

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
2:00am

3:00am
4:00am
5:00am

5:30am
6:00am
6:30am

7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am

10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

BBC World News

MetroFocus

Amanpour and Company
Beatrix Farrand's

American Landscapes

NOVA Looking for Life On Mars

3/11 - The Tsunami The First 3 Days

Articulate with Jim Cotter
Redefining Possible

The Chavis Chronicles
BBC World News
NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
1 Am Mary Anning /I Am Charlie Chaplin

Hero Elementary
What You Don't See/Super Purple Pop-Up Plants

Elinor Wonders Why
Zig Zag Plant/Butterfly Drinks

Pinkalicious & Peterrific
Monkey Dance/Royal Peacock Dance

Dinosaur Train

Armored Like An Ankylosaurus/Campout!
Super Why!

Goldilocks and the Three Bears: The Mystery

Peg + Cat
The Dance Problem/Follow The Bouncing Ball

Sesame Street What Floats Rocco's Boat
Nature Cat Soil Turmoil/Wisteria Hysteria
Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog

Making Lemonade Out of Lemons/
The Watering Hole

Let's Go Luna!
Glocken Around The Clock/Good Knight

Molly of Denali Winter Champions/Hus-Keys
Arthur The Master Builders, Parts 1& 2
Wild Kratts Bugs Or Monkeys?

0dd Squad
The Jackies/Invasion of the Body Switchers

This Old House Upgrading 0ld School



HERE'S THE STORY:
INSOMNIAC HOTEL
LIVE AT 10PRL

H Watch more episodes at
mynjpbs.org/programs/heres-the-story

THURSDAY MARCH 18

3:30pm Bare Feet with Mickela Mallozzi
Jeju Fire Festival (Seoul & Jeju, South Korea)
4:00pm Neven's Irish Food Trails County Wicklow
4:30pm In The Name of Peace:
John Hume In America
5:30pm  MetroFocus
6:00pm NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi
6:30pm NHK Newsline
7:00pm One-on-One with Steve Adubato
7:30pm  NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi
8:00pm Drive By History
The Nf Women's Heritage Trail
(Mount Laurel, Ho-Ho-Kus)
8:30pm Anne Morrow Lindbergh:
You'll Have The Sky
9:00pm Masterpiece: 50 Fabulous Years!

10:30pm Variety Studio: Actors on Actors

11:00pm NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

11:30pm Classroom Close-Up, NJ Financial Literacy

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
2:00am

3:35am

4:05am
5:00am
6:00am
6:30am

7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am

9:30am
10:00am

10:30am
11:00am

11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm
3:30pm

4:00pm
4:30pm

5:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm

BBC World News
MetroFocus

Amanpour and Company

All Creatures Great and Small
on Masterpiece Episode 7
Upstart Crow Love Is Not Love
Thou Shalt Not Kill £pisode 11
An Evening with Eartha Kitt
BBC World News

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
I Am Kate Warne/I Am Sir Arthur Conan Doyle

Hero Elementary
Bugging Out/Eager Beavers
Elinor Wonders Why
Frozen Fish/Pirate Treasure

Pinkalicious & Peterrific
Garden Gnome Party/That Unicorn Feeling

Dinosaur Train
Best Babysitter Ever/Plant A Tree

Super Why! Beauty and the Beast

Peg + Cat
Peg Meets Cat/The Valentine's Day Problem

Sesame Street Big Bird's Fairytale

Nature Cat
Great Salt Lake/The Praying Mantis Hunters

Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog
Mount Norma/Hide and Sneak

Let's Go Luna!
Me and My Elephant/Mukandi's Farm

Molly of Denali
Reading The Mud/Unsinkable Molly Mabray

Arthur D.W.S New Best Friend/Freaky Tuesday
Wild Kratts Tenrec Treasure Hunt

0dd Squad
0dd In 60 Seconds/Villain Networking

This Old House Outside Details

Bare Feet with Mickela Mallozzi
Croatia's Dalmatian Coast (Dubrovnik, Croatia)
Neven's Irish Food Trails Dublin
Uncommon Grace:

The Life of Flannery 0'Connor
MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline

7:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm
11:00pm

11:30pm

One-on-One with Steve Adubato

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

The Black Church: This Is Our Story,
This Is Our Song Part 2

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

State of the Arts
W. Carl Burger: A Painter's Life

FRIDAY MARCH 19

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
2:00am

2:30am

3:00am
4:30am
5:00am

5:30am
6:00am
6:30am

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am
10:00am

10:30am
11:00am

11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm

BBC World News
MetroFocus
Amanpour and Company

Drive By History
The NJ Women's Heritage Trail
(Mount Laurel, Ho-Ho-Kus)

Anne Morrow Lindbergh:

You'll Have The Sky

Masterpiece: 50 Fabulous Years!
Variety Studio: Actors on Actors
Burt Wolf: Travels & Traditions
Visiting A Great Museum Can Reduce Stress
Cycle Around Japan Highlights

BBC World News

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
1 Am Billie Jean King/I Am Arthur Ashe

Hero Elementary
A Leg Up/Sneezitis Solution

Elinor Wonders Why
Burrowing Owl Girl/Olive's Tree

Pinkalicious & Peterrific
The Legend of Pinkfoot/Flossie The Mossling

Dinosaur Train

Now with Feathers!/A Frill A Minute

Super Why! Rumpelstiltskin

Peg + Cat

The Sushi Problem/The Highlight Zone Problem
Sesame Street

The Great Sesame Street Cake Off

Nature Cat

Kingdom of Rotting Log/Can You Dig It?
Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog

Clifford's Valentine Collection/Ready, Set, Vet!

Let's Go Luna!
Stairway to Art Day/Melvini Madness

1:00pm
1:30pm

2:00pm
2:30pm

3:00pm
3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm
9:00pm
9:45pm
10:30pm
11:00pm

11:30pm

Molly of Denali Mollyball/Visit Qyah

Arthur George Scraps His Sculpture/
Arthurs Big Meltdown

Wild Kratts Agua Frog

0dd Squad
The Odd Antidote/The One That Got Away

This Old House Design Elements

Bare Feet with Mickela Mallozzi
The Lumbee Dance of the Spring Moon
(Robeson County, North Carolina - USA)

Nick Stellino: Storyteller
in the Kitchen To Spoon Or Not to Spoon

The Queen and the Coup
MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline
One-on-One with Steve Adubato

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Frankie Drake Mysteries
No Friends Like Old Friends

Midsomer Murders
Midsomer Murders
Outside: Beyond The Lens

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

One-on-One with Steve Adubato

SATURDAY MARCH 20

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
2:00am

5:00am
5:30am

6:00am
6:30am

7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am

BBC World News
MetroFocus
Amanpour and Company

The Black Church: This Is Our Story,
This Is Our Song Part 2

Classroom Close-Up, NJ Financial Literacy

Classical Stretch: By Essentrics
Full Leg Toning

State of Affairs with Steve Adubato

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

One-on-One with Steve Adubato
GZERO WORLD with Ian Bremmer
State of Affairs with Steve Adubato
Think Tank with Steve Adubato

The Black Church: This Is Our Story,
This Is Our Song Part 2



12:00pm
1:30pm
3:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm
8:30pm

9:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
11:00pm

Masterpiece: 50 Fabulous Years!
Riverdance 25" Anniversary Show

John Denver: Country Roads —
Live In England

NJ Business Beat with
Rhonda Schaffler

State of Affairs with Steve Adubato
Reporters Roundtable with David Cruz
Chat Box with David Cruz

NYC-ARTS

Anne Morrow Lindbergh:
You'll Have The Sky

This Old House Tommy's in the Kitchen
Ask This Old House

Automated Landscape, Modern Bench

As Time Goes By

Upstart Crow What Bloody Man Is That?
Before We Die

All Creatures Great and Small
on Masterpiece Episode 7

SUNDAY MARCH 21

4:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
9:30pm

11:30pm

Suze Orman's Ultimate
Retirement Guide

Josh Groban BRIDGES: In Concert
from Madison Square Garden
Carole King & James Taylor Live
at the Troubadour

Suze Orman's Ultimate
Retirement Guide

Drive By History

The Nf Women's Heritage Trail

(Mount Laurel, Ho-Ho-Kus)

MONDAY MARCH 22

12:35am
1:05am
2:00am

3:00am
3:45am
4:30am
5:30am
6:00am

8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am

10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am

12:00pm
12:30pm

1:00pm
3:00pm

Upstart Crow What Bloody Man Is That?
Thou Shalt Not Kill £pisode 11

Frankie Drake Mysteries
No Friends Like Old Friends

Midsomer Murders
Midsomer Murders
Before We Die
MotorWeek

Great Scenic Railway Journeys:
150 Years on the Right Track

State of Affairs with Steve Adubato
Think Tank with Steve Adubato
Consuelo Mack WealthTrack

NJ Business Beat with
Rhonda Schaffler

Reporters Roundtable with David Cruz
Chat Box with David Cruz

One-on-One with Steve Adubato
Think Tank with Steve Adubato

State of Affairs with Steve Adubato

Classroom Close-Up, NJ
Teachers of the Years

Ancient Remedies with Josh Axe, M.D.
Incredible Aging:
Adding Life to Your Years

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
3:00am

5:00am
5:30am

6:00am
6:30am
7:00am

7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am

9:30am
10:00am

10:30am
11:00am

11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm

1:00pm
1:30pm

As Time Goes By

Upstart Crow What Bloody Man Is That?
Ancient Remedies with Josh Axe, M.D.
Suze Orman's Ultimate

Retirement Guide

Here's The Story Tomorrow, Today 2020
Anne Morrow Lindbergh:

You'll Have The Sky

BBC World News

State of Affairs with Steve Adubato

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
IAm Rosa Parks/I Am Thurgood Marshall

Hero Elementary
Bouncing Ideas/Leaning Tower, No Pizza

Elinor Wonders Why
Zig Zag Plant/Butterfly Drinks

Pinkalicious & Peterrific
Mr. Socko/A Pinkapurrfect Pet

Dinosaur Train
One Big Frog/Caving with Vlad

Super Why! Tiddalick The Frog

Peg + Cat

The Blockette Problem/The Tulip Problem
Sesame Street Getting Dressed, Not Stressed
Nature Cat Spring Hunter 3000/

The Case of the Missing Moon

Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog
Knights of the Wobbly Table/
Don't Lead Me A Stray

Let's Go Luna!
Lost and Found/Time of Goodbye

Molly of Denali
Arthur

The Lost Dinosaur/The Princess Problem

¢QUE PASA NJ?

B Watch more local NJ series at
mynjpbs.org/programs/njtv-series

TUESDAY MARCH 23

2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm

Wild Kratts The Great Froggyback Ride
0dd Squad 0dd Outbreak/The Perfect Lunch
This Old House Pizza Time

Bare Feet with Mickela Mallozzi
Hogmanay In Scotland (Edinburgh, Scotland)

Nick Stellino: Storyteller
in the Kitchen Being Italian

Reveal Freedom Fighters
MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline
One-on-One with Steve Adubato

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Power Trip: The Story of Energy Water
Daring Women Doctors:

Physicians in the 19* Century
10:00pm 3/11 - The Tsunami The First Year

11:00pm NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

11:30pm One-on-One with Steve Adubato

4:00pm

4:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm
9:00pm

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
2:00am

3:30am

4:00am
5:00am
5:30am
6:00am
6:30am

7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am

9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm

3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm

5:30pm
6:00pm

BBC World News

MetroFocus

Amanpour and Company

Carole King & James Taylor Live
at the Troubadour

Charlotte Mansfield: A Woman
Photographer Goes To War
Austin City Limits Maggie Rogers
Sun Studio Sessions Tiffany Harmon
Think Tank with Steve Adubato
BBC World News

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
I Am Johann Sebastian Bach/I Am Marie Curie

Hero Elementary
Kite Delight/Little Lost Horse

Elinor Wonders Why
Backyard Soup/Colorful and Tasty

Pinkalicious & Peterrific
Invisible Ink/Rusty's Doghouse

Dinosaur Train
Valley of the Stygimolochs/Tiny Loves Fish

Super Why! Sleeping Beauty

Peg + Cat Another Train Problem/The Odd Sea
Sesame Street Lucky's Unlucky Day

Nature Cat Wild Batts!/No Bird Left Behind!
Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog
Mount Norma/Hide and Sneak

Let's Go Luna!
The Mystery of the Mask/Movie Monday

Molly of Denali
Arthur Buster's Breathless/The Fright Stuff
Wild Kratts Tortuga Tune Up

0dd Squad

The Weight of the World Depends On Orla/
Substitute

This Old House Narragansett Windows

Bare Feet with Mickela Mallozzi
Montreal Then & Now (Montreal, Canada)

Nick Stellino: Storyteller in the
Kitchen The Gardener

Force for Nature: Lucy Braun
MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi


https://www.njtvonline.org/programs/njtv-series/
https://www.njtvonline.org/programs/njtv-series/

6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm
9:00pm

10:00pm
11:00pm

11:30pm

NHK Newsline
One-on-One with Steve Adubato

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Heavenly Gardens

Seaside Hotel

A Summer by the North Sea

Thou Shalt Not Kill Episode 12
NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Drive By History
The Nf Women's Heritage Trail
(Mount Laurel, Ho-Ho-Kus)

WEDNESDAY MARCH 24

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
2:00am
3:00am

4:00am
5:00am

5:30am
6:00am
6:30am

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am
10:00am

10:30am
11:00am

11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm

BBC World News

MetroFocus

Amanpour and Company

Power Trip: The Story of Energy Water
Daring Women Doctors: Physicians in
the 19" Century

3/11 - The Tsunami The First Year
Articulate with Jim Cotter

Roads Less Traveled

The Chavis Chronicles

BBC World News

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
I Am Confucius/I Am Sacagawea

Hero Elementary

Dog in the Fog/Bye, Bye Dragonfly

Elinor Wonders Why

Frozen Fish/Pirate Treasure

Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Star Light, Star Not So Bright/The Opera-Matic
Dinosaur Train

Laura The Giganotosaurus/Dinosaur Poop!
Super Why! The Foolish Wishes

Peg + Cat

The Cold Camel Problem/The Einstein Problem
Sesame Street Game Day On Sesame Street
Nature Cat

The Great Grasshopper Race/Fall for Hal
Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog

The Birdwell Island Blues/The Big Red World

Let's Go Luna!
Blue Orleans/Bonjour, Au Revoir, Adios

1:00pm
1:30pm

2:00pm
2:30pm

3:00pm
3:30pm

4:00pm
4:30pm

5:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm

9:00pm

10:30pm
11:00pm

11:30pm

Molly of Denali

Arthur
Binky's A Game/Brain and the Time Capsule

Wild Kratts Adapto The Coyote

0dd Squad
Oswald in the Machine/The B-Team

This Old House Cold Weather Landscape

Bare Feet with Mickela Mallozzi
Waltzing In Vienna (Vienna, Austria)

Nick Stellino: Storyteller
in the Kitchen The Food Artist

Daring Women Doctors:
Physicians in the 19* Century

MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline
One-on-One with Steve Adubato

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Here's The Story
Insomniac Hotel Live at 10PRL

Unforgotten Season 1
on Masterpiece Episode 1

Variety Studio: Actors on Actors

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Classroom Close-Up, N)
Teachers of the Years

THURSDAY MARCH 25

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
2:00am
3:00am

4:00am
5:00am
6:00am
6:30am

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

BBC World News

MetroFocus

Amanpour and Company
Heavenly Gardens

Seaside Hotel

A Summer by the North Sea

Thou Shalt Not Kill £pisode 12

An Evening with Sheila Johnson
BBC World News

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
IAm Mary Shelley/I Am Harry Houdini
Hero Elementary

Rough Sledding/Hungry Hungry Hoppers
Elinor Wonders Why

The Paper Trail/Bath Time

8:30am
9:00am

9:30am
10:00am

10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm

2:00pm
2:30pm

3:00pm
3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm
9:30pm
11:00pm

11:30pm

Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Missing Squeakykins/The Cloud-0-Matic
Dinosaur Train

One Small Dinosaur/T. Rex Migration

Super Why! The Goose and the Golden Eggs

Peg + Cat The Awards Show Problem/
The Wrong Headed Problem

Sesame Street Lucky's Unlucky Day
Nature Cat Mud Love/Call It A Night
Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog

Walkin'in a Clifford Wonderland/

Bye Bye, Big Bluey

Let's Go Luna! Stinky Fruit/Kick It Good
Molly of Denali

Arthur
Invasion of the Soccer Fans/Pal and the Big Itch

Wild Kratts Blowfish Blowout

0dd Squad The Curious Case of Pirate-Itis/
Oscar The Couch

This Old House Tommy's in the Kitchen

Bare Feet with Mickela Mallozzi
Malaysia, Part 1 (Western Malaysia)

Nick Stellino: Storyteller in the
Kitchen I Love Cheese!

The Great Ride
MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline
One-on-One with Steve Adubato

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Ken Burns: Here & There
POV Love Child

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Anne Morrow Lindbergh:
You'll Have The Sky

FRIDAY MARCH 26

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
2:00am

3:00am

BBC World News
MetroFocus
Amanpour and Company

Here's The Story
Insomniac Hotel Live at 10PRL

Unforgotten Season 1 on Masterpiece
Episode 1

LIBRARY OF CONGRESS/MICHAEL GEISSINGER

FAUCI: THE VIRUS HUNTER

4:30am
5:00am

5:30am
6:00am
6:30am

7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am

9:30am
10:00am

10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm

Variety Studio: Actors on Actors

Burt Wolf: Travels & Traditions
On The Road In America, Part 1

Cycle Around Japan Highlights
BBC World News

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
IAm Cesar Chavez/I Am Dolores Heurta

Hero Elementary
Going to Pieces/Forces of Nature

Elinor Wonders Why
Leave It to Ari/Snow Friend

Pinkalicious & Peterrific
Gingerbread House/Christmas Tree Trouble

Dinosaur Train
Don's Winter Wish/Festival of Lights

Super Why! The Magic Porridge Pot

Peg + Cat The Messy Room Problem/
The Golden Pyramid Problem

Sesame Street Getting Dressed, Not Stressed
Nature Cat Star Gazers/A Jump to Remember
Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog
The Little Red Dream/The Mail Mix Up

Let's Go Luna!
Castells in the Air/Barcelona Birdy



12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm

2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
5:00pm
6:30pm
8:00pm

9:30pm

11:30pm

State of Affairs with Steve Adubato
Classroom Close-Up, N)

Lidia's Kitchen

Christopher Kimball's Milk Street
Television Everyday Middle Eastern Cooking

America's Test Kitchen from
Cook's Illustrated

Nick Stellino: Storyteller
in the Kitchen

Change Your Brain, Heal Your Mind
with Daniel Amen, M.D.

Jeff Lynne's ELO Live at Hyde Park
Ken Burns: Here & There
Carol Burnett: A Celebration

Change Your Brain, Heal Your Mind
with Daniel Amen, M.D.

Charlotte Mansfield: A Woman
Photographer Goes To War

MONDAY MARCH 29

1:00pm  Molly of Denali 12:30pm Suze Orman's Ultimate
1:30pm  Arthur D.W.'s Library Card/Arthur's Big Hit Retirement Guide
2:00pm  Wild Kratts Capture The Fishmobile 2:30pm  Optimizing Life
2:30pm  0dd Squad 3:00pm Moveable Feast with Relish
No Ifs, Ands, Or Robots/Worst First Day Ever 3:30pm  Kitchen Queens: New Orleans
3:00pm This Old House A Queen Anne Revival A Taste of Summer
3:30pm Bare Feet with Mickela Mallozzi 4:00pm  To Dine for with Kate Sullivan
Malaysia, Part 2 (Eastern Malaysia) Michael Tubbs
4:00pm  Nick Stellino: Storyteller 4:30pm  Christina Cooks: Back to the
in the Kitchen Food Memories Cutting Board
4:30pm  American Medevac 5:00pm NJ Business Beat with
5:30pm  MetroFocus Rhonda Schaffler
6:00pm NJ Spotlight News with 5:30pm  State of Affairs with Steve Adubato
Briana Vannozzi 6:00pm Reporters Roundtable with David Cruz
6:30pm NHK Newsline 6:30pm Chat Box with David Cruz
7:00pm  One-on-One with Steve Adubato 7:00pm  NYC-ARTS
7:30pm  N) Spotlight News with 7:30pm  State of the Arts
Briana Vannozzi 8:00pm This Old House A Queen Anne Revival
8:00pm Frankie Drake Mysteries Counterpunch 8:30pm Ask This Old House
9:00pm Midsomer Murders Garbage Disposal, Concrete Wall
10:00pm Midsomer Murders 9:00pm As Time Goes By
11:00pm NJ Spotlight News with 9:30pm  Upstart Crow The Quality of Mercy
Briana Vannozzi 10:00pm Before We Die
11:30pm One-on-One with Steve Adubato 11:00pm Heavenly Gardens
SATURDAY MARCH 27 SUNDAY MARCH 28
12:00am BBC World News 12:00am Seaside Hotel
12:30am MetroFocus A Summer by the North Sea
1:00am Amanpour and Company 1:00am Thou Shalt Not Kill £pisode 12
2:00am Ken Burns: Here & There 2:00am Frankie Drake Mysteries Counterpunch
3:30am POV Love Child 3:00am Midsomer Murders
5:00am Classroom Close-Up, N 3:45am  Midsomer Murders
Teachers of the Years 4:31am Before We Die
5:30am Classical Stretch: By Essentrics 5:30am  MotorWeek
Body Shaping 6:00am Great Scenic Railway Journeys
6:00am State of Affairs with Steve Adubato 6:30am America's Heartland
6:30am  NJ Spotlight News with 7:00am  Articulate with Jim Cotter jets Vs. Sharks
Briana Vannozzi 7:30am  The Open Mind
7:00am  One-on-One with Steve Adubato 8:00am State of Affairs with Steve Adubato
7:30am  GZERO WORLD with Ian Bremmer 8:30am  Think Tank with Steve Adubato
8:00am State of Affairs with Steve Adubato 9:00am Consuelo Mack WealthTrack
8:30am Think Tank with Steve Adubato 9:30am  NJ Business Beat with
9:00am  ¢Qué Pasa N)? Rhonda Schaffler
9:30am  Ken Burns: Here & There 10:00am Reporters Roundtable with David Cruz
11:00am Carole King & James Taylor Live 10:30am Chat Box with David Cruz
at the Troubadour 11:00am One-on-One with Steve Adubato

11:30am

Think Tank with Steve Adubato

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
1:50am
2:40am
3:30am
4:30am

5:00am
5:30am
6:00am
6:30am
7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am
10:00am

As Time Goes By

Upstart Crow The Quality of Mercy
Jamestown Season 2, Episode 1
Jamestown Season 2, Episode 2
Jamestown Season 2, Episode 3
Jamestown Season 2, Episode 4

Drive By History The Long Island
Experiments of Nikola Tesla (Shoreham)/
Trent House (Trenton)

Here's The Story Tomorrow, Today: Part 2
State of the Arts

BBC World News

State of Affairs with Steve Adubato

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
1 Am Helen Keller/I Am Alexander Graham Bell

Hero Elementary
The Crew Who SNOWS What to Do/
Keep Your Eye on the Ball

Elinor Wonders Why
Burrowing Owl Girl/Olive's Tree

Pinkalicious & Peterrific
The Legend of Pinkfoot/Flossie The Mossling

Dinosaur Train
Derek The Deinonychus/Don's Dragonfly

Super Why! Pinocchio

Peg + Cat
The Pirate Problem/The Sleepover Problem

10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm
1:30pm

2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
10:00pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

Sesame Street Searching for Letter Y
Nature Cat Playground-Palooza/Small But Big
Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog
The Spectacle Spectacular/
The New Babysitter

Let's Go Luna!
Nature Calls/Story Story

Molly of Denali

Arthur Francine and the Soccer Spy/
Sue Ellen and the Last Page

Wild Kratts Speaking Dolphinese

0dd Squad
It Takes Goo To Make A Feud Go Right/
Friends of Odd Squad

Ask This Old House
Reclaim Beam Mantel, Geothermal

Bare Feet with Mickela Mallozzi
Music City (Nashville, Tennessee — USA)

Nick Stellino: Storyteller
in the Kitchen Bacon Or Pancetta

Reveal Nellie Bly Makes The News
MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline
One-on-One with Steve Adubato

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Power Trip: The Story of Energy Food
Himalaya: Kingdoms of the Sky
Fauci: Virus Hunter

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

One-on-One with Steve Adubato

TUESDAY MARCH 30

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
2:00am

4:00am
5:00am

5:30am
6:00am

BBC World News
MetroFocus
Amanpour and Company

Change Your Brain, Heal Your Mind
with Daniel Amen, M.D.

Austin City Limits St. Vincent

Sun Studio Sessions
Memphis Ukulele Band

Think Tank with Steve Adubato
BBC World News



6:30am

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am
10:00am

10:30am
11:00am

11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm

2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
I Am Wilma Rudolph/I Am Jonas Salk

Hero Elementary
Hail Caesar/Picture Perfect

Elinor Wonders Why
These Sneezes/Ari's Lucky Shirt

Pinkalicious & Peterrific
Drawing Noses/Pinkalicious On Ice

Dinosaur Train
Beating The Heat/Flowers for Mom

Super Why! Momotaro The Peach Boy

Peg + Cat The Peanut Problem/
More Adventures of Robin Hood

Sesame Street Fourth of July Celebration

Nature Cat
Ze Worm Whisperer/Love You, Michael Bluejay

Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog
The Dog Who Cried Bark!/Fort Box

Let's Go Luna! Totally Totem/Glacier Or Bust
Molly of Denali

Arthur
Hide and Snake/Muffy's New Best Friend

Wild Kratts Praying Mantis
0dd Squad Saving Agent Orson/The Scientist

Ask This Old House
Landscape Lights, Brick Walkway

3:30pm
4:00pm

4:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm
9:00pm
10:00pm
11:00pm

11:30pm

Bare Feet with Mickela Mallozzi
Dancer of the Year (The Cook Islands)

Nick Stellino: Storyteller in the
Kitchen Family Matters

Swimming In Auschwitz
MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline
One-on-One with Steve Adubato

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

Heavenly Gardens
Seaside Hotel Men's Visit
The Miniaturist on Masterpiece

NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

¢Qué Pasa NJ?

WEDNESDAY MARCH 31

12:00am
12:30am
1:00am
2:00am
3:00am
4:00am
5:00am

BBC World News

MetroFocus

Amanpour and Company

Power Trip: The Story of Energy food
Himalaya: Kingdoms of the Sky
Fauci: Virus Hunter

Articulate with Jim Cotter
Journeys In Time & Space

NEW JERSEY'S PREMIER INDEPENDENT FILM FESTIVAL®

GARDEN STATE
FILM FESTIVAL

 MARCH 23-28, 2021

TICKETS AT GSFF.ORG

NJ PBS is proud to partner with the Garden State Film Festival and offer viewers
discounted admission! Go to the gsff.org ticket booth and use code " =
to pay just $10 for a VIRTUAL MULTIPASS (regularly$55). The pass enables you to
see all 300 films in the Festival virtually beginning March 24.

5:30am
6:00am
6:30am

7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am

9:30am
10:00am

10:30am
11:00am

11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

The Chavis Chronicles

BBC World News

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum
TAm Louis Pasteur/I Am Rachel Carson

Hero Elementary
Monumental Problem/Super Lift

Elinor Wonders Why
Follow That Roly Poly/Rain, Rain Don't Go Away

Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Face Painting/Sailing Away
Dinosaur Train

Hootin' Hadrosaurs!/Hatching Party
Super Why! The Gingerbread Boy

Peg + Cat The Chicken Problem/
The Space Creature Problem/

The Messy Room Problem/

The Golden Pyramid Problem

Sesame Street Grouch University

Nature Cat

Woodpecker Picks A Place/Here Comes The Sun
Cyberchase

Clifford The Big Red Dog

Searchers of the Lost Coin/Birdwell Backwards
Let's Go Luna!

Viva La Pasta/Arrievederci Acqua!
Molly of Denali

Arthur Muffy Misses Out/Arthur Takes A Stand
Wild Kratts Sea Horse Rodeo

0dd Squad Who Is Agent Otis?

Ask This Old House

Garden Upgrade, Adirondack Chair
Bare Feet with Mickela Mallozzi
Where Asia Meets Europe (Turkey)

Nick Stellino: Storyteller

in the Kitchen The Tomato Whisperer
After Auschwitz

MetroFocus

NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

NHK Newsline

One-on-One with Steve Adubato
NJ Spotlight News with

Briana Vannozzi

Drive By History

Women In The American Revolution
(Manalapan) & Point Breeze
(Philadelphia, Bordentown)

State of the Arts

9:00pm Unforgotten Season 1 on Masterpiece
Episode 2

10:30pm Variety Studio: Actors on Actors

11:00pm NJ Spotlight News with
Briana Vannozzi

11:30pm Classroom Close-Up, NJ

NJ QPBS

My NJ. My PBS.
MyNJPBS.org

I_I Facebook.com/mynjpbs
iil @mynjpbs

NJ PBS Viewer Services Department:
609.777.0031 or
NJPBSProgramming@MYNJPBS.org

Editor: Rachel Hollander
Design: Miriam Fishman



http://facebook.com/NJTVonline

http://NJPBSProgramming@MYNJPBS.org
http://NJPBSProgramming@MYNJPBS.org
http://MyNJPBS.org
http://gsff.org
http://gsff.org

